
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2008
am 8.März 2008 in Beckedorf

12:30 Uhr - KWK 10 / KLK 9 / KLK 10 / SLK 11 / SLK 12 / MK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

1. [601] Luisa Sperling, TV Schwanewede WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

2. [501] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar WK9-KLK 9 Ohne

3. [602] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

4. [401] Natalia Marchacz, TK Hannover WK8-KLK 10 Ohne

5. [603] Miriam Hoppe, TuS Ricklingen WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

6. [402] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe WK8-KLK 10 Ohne

7. [604] Lea Ansmann, TuRa Braunsch. WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

8. [301] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Ohne

9. [605] Leonie Rommel, MTV Geismar WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

10. [302] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Ohne

11. [606] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

12. [201] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK5-SLK 12 Ohne

13. [607] Lisa Marie Geller, SG Platjenwerbe WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

14. [101] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK1-MK Seil

15. [608] Laura Roge, TSV Obernjesa WK13-KWK 10 Ohne

16. [501] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar WK9-KLK 9 Reifen

17. [601] Luisa Sperling, TV Schwanewede WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

18. [401] Natalia Marchacz, TK Hannover WK8-KLK 10 Seil

19. [602] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

20. [402] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe WK8-KLK 10 Seil

21. [603] Miriam Hoppe, TuS Ricklingen WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

22. [301] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Seil

23. [604] Lea Ansmann, TuRa Braunsch. WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

24. [302] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Seil

25. [605] Leonie Rommel, MTV Geismar WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

26. [201] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK5-SLK 12 Seil

27. [606] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

28. [101] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK1-MK Reifen

29. [607] Lisa Marie Geller, SG Platjenwerbe WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

30. [501] Ariana Neitz, MTV Geismar WK9-KLK 9 Keulen

31. [608] Laura Roge, TSV Obernjesa WK13-KWK 10 Reifen

32. [401] Natalia Marchacz, TK Hannover WK8-KLK 10 Reifen

33. [601] Luisa Sperling, TV Schwanewede WK13-KWK 10 Ball

34. [402] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe WK8-KLK 10 Reifen

35. [602] Maike Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK13-KWK 10 Ball

36. [301] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Reifen

37. [603] Miriam Hoppe, TuS Ricklingen WK13-KWK 10 Ball

38. [302] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Reifen

39. [604] Lea Ansmann, TuRa Braunsch. WK13-KWK 10 Ball

40. [201] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK5-SLK 12 Reifen
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41. [605] Leonie Rommel, MTV Geismar WK13-KWK 10 Ball

42. [101] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK1-MK Keulen

43. [606] Sofie Terre, TuRa Braunschweig WK13-KWK 10 Ball

44. [401] Natalia Marchacz, TK Hannover WK8-KLK 10 Ball

45. [607] Lisa Marie Geller, SG Platjenwerbe WK13-KWK 10 Ball

46. [402] Tina Kulanek, SG Platjenwerbe WK8-KLK 10 Ball

47. [608] Laura Roge, TSV Obernjesa WK13-KWK 10 Ball

48. [301] Michelle Gitina, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Band

49. [302] Elisabeth Cherenkovskaja, TK Hannover WK6-SLK 11 Band

50. [201] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK5-SLK 12 Band

51. [101] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK1-MK Band
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